A Customer Order Date:
29.09.2023
Customer Order Number:
N T T T 1135250241
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
\Warshay Investments Pt g Ltd tla KWV IIUB_SOBH
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 46 jLoading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Re% g R . N 2 041121/002168178932 o7
a [ 3 H -
FATR E: FLO-ID 585032 Gross Weight :  158.317kg

REMARRS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv co.za

901408
900261
901036
901032
-500924
901185
901431
901433

900419
901405
901406
-900488

700025215
700020875
700025170
700025233
700020876
700024861
700025335

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

700025314
700025236
700025214
700024758

700025396

Bug Booster Shooter 10{(15x20ml)
CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)
Hooch Blagpt Black Currandt 4(6x275m
CIAC Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml

Hooch Blast Apple—4(6x440ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x440m

L,

Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Sungla
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml}

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1

SE]
pc 150 x 20 | 7.0 145.20 8.30 133.15
Ccs 6 x 2000 1.0 556.92 1.20 549.68
cSs 24 x 275 |-~1.0 258.92 0.80 256.85
cs 24 x 275 7.0 258.592 0.80 256.85
cs 6 x 2000 -l.0 556.92 1.30 549.68
Ccs &6 x 750 2.0 427 .80 427.80
cs 24 x 440 | 1.0 354.00 354.00
cs _24 x 440 |. 1.0 .354.00. - - 354.,00-|
cs 12 = 750 2 | Item rejected - Wo gtock
cs 150 x 20 . gtock
cs 150 x 20 gqtock
cs 6 x 1000 -gEock ™
254
ﬁshmm LG 64
Date [oliJeb Finalised _
GRY Mo (Guod eniyh
Branfh Manager| R DM
Signjturat _ﬁ#‘f

L Date

Authprised byt

932.04
549.68
256.85

1,797.94
549.68
855.60
354.00

354:00 - —--

138.81
82.45
38.53

269.69
82.45

128.34
53.10

- —53-%0-

1;071.85
632.13
295.38

2,067.63

632.13

983.94

407.10

407710 — —

Deliwvered by

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MaHOGANY RIDGE

Received in good order

on behalf of Customexr

Name :

Signature:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name 2
Signature:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Name
Bank:

Branch:

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

250655

Acc:-6300 328 6845

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

—WESTMEAD =~ ——

Dates

Dakta:




